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Women / 5 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 San Mateo * 115.825 28.475 28.900 29.125 29.325
24 2 1

5145 Zoe Lien 9.525 9.675 9.7259.800
5141 Penelope Yu 9.475 9.625 9.7009.675
5146 Molly Chen 9.475 9.600
5142 Megan Banayat 9.9009.650

2 Airborne * 115.725 28.650 28.975 28.650 29.450
12 1 4

5001 Jazlyn Mae Cadiz 9.650 9.725 9.8009.625
5012 Haley Tam 9.525 9.525 9.500
5003 Lexie Santella 9.475 9.850
5002 Sae Hyun Yu 9.725 9.8009.525

3 West Valley * 114.775 28.750 28.650 28.600 28.775
61 4 5

5162 Janey Liang 9.650 9.375 9.5509.500
5164 Emma Lagergren 9.575 9.625 9.475
5161 Andrea Ye 9.525 9.650 9.550
5170 Sofia Cho 9.6759.625

4 Pacific West * 113.725 28.625 27.450 28.800 28.850
3T3 9 2

5124 Ashley Bertalotto 9.600 9.125 9.5759.600
5125 Jenean Wong 9.600 9.325 9.750
5126 Izzy Mandigal 9.425 9.000 9.5259.500
5122 Izumi Sakamoto 9.700

5 Royal * 113.575 27.650 28.675 28.400 28.850
3T11T 3 6

5137 Jaycee Duarte 9.500 9.6759.475
5134 Kailah Adiarte 9.125 9.700 9.5259.475
5136 Kailani Lozano 9.025 9.425
5135 Olivia Hula 9.550 9.6509.450

6 CGA * 113.525 28.450 28.125 28.150 28.800
55 5 8

5044 Charlotte Warner 9.550 9.200
5045 Taryn Rankin 9.475 9.375 9.6509.500
5048 Leilani Benitez 9.425 9.525 9.5759.450
5046 Giuliana Mifsud 9.225 9.575
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7 East Bay * 112.625 27.850 27.575 28.775 28.425
88 8 3

5083 Victoria Majerczak 9.575 8.900 9.500
5082 Ouiza Douicher 9.175 9.475 9.425
5079 Marley Lang 9.100 9.6259.575
5080 Lauryn Fong 9.200 9.3759.700

8 Santa Cruz * 111.075 27.750 27.125 28.250 27.950
1510 11 7

5151 Paige Imahara 9.350 9.375 9.325
5153 Rose Pebworth 9.300 8.850 9.2259.550
5149 Haevan Dickel 9.100 9.4009.325
5150 Madeline Greenfield 8.900 9.375

9 Liberty * 110.975 27.925 27.600 27.150 28.300
107 7 17

5112 Alisa Kanai 9.450 9.150 9.4259.300
5108 Camilla Murillo 9.350 9.525
5110 Hannah Mischler 9.125 9.475 9.3508.575
5111 Naomi Efrem 8.975 9.275

10 Byers Roseville * 110.850 27.650 27.325 27.500 28.375
911T 10 13

5038 Aaliyah Hernandez 9.375 9.100 9.6259.300
5041 Rafaela Lucrecio 9.150 9.2009.125
5030 Alyssa Pulido 9.125 8.875 9.550
5029 Leiyana Hinton 9.350 9.075

11 Extreme * 110.325 27.500 27.050 27.775 28.000
13T16 12 10

5088 Emily Ooi 9.400 9.125 9.3509.150
5092 Shelby Callaghan 9.150
5091 Olivia McGuffin 8.950 9.125 9.4009.475
5089 Sofie Rose 8.800 9.2509.150

12 Peninsula SM * 110.300 27.400 26.700 27.675 28.525
717 14 11

5129 Piper Harris 9.225 9.100 9.4509.400
5132 Jolie Shen 9.100 9.025
5131 Alyssa Lee 9.075 9.5759.075
5130 Ellie Ho 8.575 9.5009.200
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13 Bay Island * 110.025 27.550 27.700 27.325 27.450
20T15 6 15

5022 Adalese Moyer 9.375 9.200 9.1258.975
5023 Ariana Gonzalez 9.300 9.300 9.0759.225
5024 Eloise Brennan 8.875 9.2509.125
5021 Alima Arisumi 9.200

14 Technique * 109.725 27.825 25.875 27.900 28.125
119 18 9

5155 Skylee Eaton 9.375 8.625 9.4009.475
5157 Lauren Criss 9.325 9.3509.025
5154 Taleija Washington 9.125 8.525 9.3759.400
5159 Joelle Russo-Gallegos 8.725

15 CSC - Great Oaks * 109.025 27.300 26.875 26.925 27.925
1621 13 20

5050 Mikaela Pineda 9.300 8.800 9.2758.600
5052 Jessie Cao 9.175 8.975 9.3008.850
5051 Carissa Rocha 8.825 9.100 9.3509.475

16 Novato * 108.825 28.200 26.625 26.625 27.375
226 15 22

5120 Andie Fuetsch 9.500 8.850 9.2759.025
5117 Avery Vuong 9.350 9.0758.850
5118 Ava Kennedy 9.350 9.050
5121 Sakura Knoles 8.725 9.0258.750

17 North Bay * 108.025 27.325 26.475 26.175 28.050
1220 16 24

5114 Tina Harrison 9.425 9.150 9.5008.525
5115 Skye'Marie Franklin 8.975 8.800 9.2508.350
5116 Abby Segura 8.925 8.525 9.3009.300

18 CSC - Morgan Hill * 107.775 26.825 25.825 27.400 27.725
1723 19 14

5055 Emry Partington 9.025 9.2009.075
5053 Samantha Hernandez 8.925 8.350
5059 Gili Nizri 8.875 8.375 9.1759.075
5054 Ashlyn Bowers 9.100 9.3509.250
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19 Davis Diamonds * 107.350 26.750 26.125 27.000 27.475
1924 17 18

5076 Pele Warren 9.300 8.450 9.250
5075 Kaho Atsumi 9.200 8.875 9.3758.825
5077 An Bernier 8.250 8.850
5078 Sydney Desai 8.800 8.8509.325

20 CSC - Race * 107.250 27.375 24.925 27.275 27.675
1818T 23 16

5060 Kennedy Warner 9.475 8.200 9.4259.100
5063 Alyssa Chiao 9.275 8.975 9.4009.450
5062 Sammy Gipstein 8.625 8.850
5061 Avanti Yardi 7.750 8.725

21 Black Diamond * 107.050 27.650 25.275 26.950 27.175
2311T 21 19

5027 Lilla Emma Gellert 9.350 7.900 8.9008.725
5025 Emily Gonzalez 9.175 9.000 9.2259.000
5026 Logan Basallo 9.125 8.375 9.0509.225

22 Clovis * 106.500 27.650 24.625 26.225 28.000
13T11T 24 23

5068 Avery Buckley 9.225 8.450 9.4008.800
5071 Jenna Dyck 9.225 8.100 9.1508.600
5074 Leila Ruiz 9.200 8.825
5070 Adelynn Nielsen 8.075 9.450

23 Gymtowne Coastside * 106.325 27.375 25.100 27.625 26.225
2518T 22 12

5103 Isabeau Eisenberg 9.300 8.450 8.9258.850
5104 Ava Bella Spencer 9.275 7.600 9.2009.225
5105 Saldanha Constant 8.800 9.050 8.1009.550

24 Gymn Unltd Turlock * 106.050 26.325 25.525 26.750 27.450
20T25 20 21

5100 Kieslynne Lopes 8.925 8.800
5101 Emma Leoniak 8.800 7.950 9.3508.850
5102 Marie Giagou 8.600 9.125 8.800
5099 Joslyne Guinn 8.450 9.3009.100
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25 Sac Elite * 98.525 27.175 22.200 22.000 27.150
2422 25 25

5138 Nicole Barba 9.150 8.050 8.9757.275
5140 Alisha Homer 9.125 7.550 9.0758.175
5139 Renee Herrera 8.900 6.600 9.1006.550
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